
Gulf Harbors Condos 
                   

 
FOR SALE -  2023 SEPTEMBER   

 
GHC is a ‘NO PET’ COMMUNITY 
 

 
 

B 206  2BR/2BA Partially furnished. $185,000. Call 630-880-8959. 

T4 103            2 bedroom, 2 bath. Awesome patio on the Canal!!  Many updates. Furniture and car  

             negotiable. $250,000. Please call 231-852-3059.  

T4 301           1,600 sq ft. Open concept, granite counters, new windows, plumbing, electric, washer & dryer,    

furnished. Must see.  Call 914-393-6866.   

  

 
 

RENTALS – Minimum of 3 Months on ALL Rentals 
 

NO PET COMMUNITY   
 

 
 
S 103    2BR/2BA, lower back, new windows. Including Filtered drinking water, trash, cable, electric & 

water. Three months minimum. Partially furnished. $1850 a month & Wi- fi included. $600 
deposit. Call Rich at 716-345-7674. 

 
 
V-9 102  Furnished one bedroom one bathroom for lease. Six months or more $1,500 month.   

All utilities are included except electric. Furnished with outside patio.  
Call Barb at 989-709-0886. 

 

V-10 104  Waterfront Condo for rent. One bedroom one bath newly remodeled. Central heating and 
cooling with all appliances including dishwasher, and laundry access. Covered parking and two 
pools. $1,475 per month with a one-year contract.  
Contact Debbie Decker 812-457-7750 

  

 

  

 
 



 

 


